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RORI /i RATES

SERRA GOLF
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(TARIFAS DE BALCAQ]
MADEIRA ISLAND 2023-2024

LOW SEASON MID SEASON HIGH SEASON CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR

estagdo baixa estacdo média estacdo alta natal & fim de ano

STANDARD
single occupancy (ocupagdo individual)
double occupancy (ocupagdo dupla)

SUPERIOR
single / double occupancy
(ocupagdo individual / dupla)

JUNIOR SUITE (SUITE JUNIOR]
single / double occupancy
(ocupagdo individual / dupla)

EXTRA BED (CAMA EXTRA)
ADULT (ADULTO]) 40 € 40 € 40 € 40 €
CHILD 3-12 (CRIANGA) 40 € L0 € 40 € L0 €

BABY COT 0-2 (BERGO BEBE) free (gratuito) free (gratuito) free (gratuito) free (gratuito)

SUPPLEMENT (SUPLEMENTO]

HALF BOARD (MEIA PENSAO) 40 € 40 € 40 € 40 €

TRANSFERS (TRANSFERES)  information and prices on request . please contact the reservations department or the hotel reception
airport (aeroporto]  (informagdes e pregos sob consulta . por favor contacte o departamento de reservas ou a recegdo do hotel)

* 01¢t - 22 dec 2023 // 04 - 31 jan 2024 ** nov 2023 // 01¢* feb - 30 apr . oct 2024
*** 01t may - 30 sep 2024 **** 23" dec 2023 - 03" jan 2024

ALL RATES are quoted in euros, per day, per room, except extra bed (per person] and pension terms (per person) . include buffet breakfast, access to gym-
nasium and indoor swimming pool, with towels . VAT included . city tax not included

(AS TARIFAS estdo indicadas em euros, por dia e por quarto exceto a cama extra (por pessoa) e as refeigdes (por pessoa) . incluem pequeno-almogo buffet,
acesso ao gindsio e piscina interior com toalhas . taxa de IVA incluida . imposto municipal ndo incluido)

sitio dos casais proximos, santo'da serra, santa cruz, madeira-portugal . serragolf@portobay.pt .+ 351 291 550-500
- reservations . reservas : reservations@portobay.pt . 300 525 760 // + 351 291 708 760
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